
Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO 1,9 1,6 38

2 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA -1,9 36

3 RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA 2,2 2 35

4 SANCHEZ DIAZ, REGINA 6,3 6,1 34

SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 4 4,2 34

6 ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN 3,1 33

FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 1,3 33

8 AAGESEN , LEIF INGE 7,9 7,5 32

GREG, MARTIN 5 4,9 32

HELLENAES , THOR 3,9 32

11 LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 4,6 31

12 CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO 11,4 10,7 30

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 5,2 5,1 30

ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS 5 30

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 4,9 30

16 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 6,8 6,7 28

17 ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO 11,3 10,7 27

JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO 8,8 8,6 27

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO 7,9 8 27

SUNESON BRAVO DE LAGUNA, CARL MIGUEL 5,6 27

21 MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC 7,6 7,8 26

CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ, ANA 6,3 26

23 GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO 14,8 14,2 25

CEJA HERNANDEZ, AITOR 10,2 25

LOZANO PEÃATE, SEBASTIAN 9,3 10,4 25

MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL 7 25

27 VALERON RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL CLAUDIO 15 14,8 24

BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 12,4 24

MEEHAN , GARY 11,8 11,3 24

30 CAZORLA MORALES, AARON 9,7 23

31 BUSTAMANTE RUIZ, LUIS MIGUEL 22 16 22

NAVARRO GONZALEZ, JOSE CARMELO 11,5 22

QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 11 11,7 22

DUARTE AROCHA, JOSUE 10 22

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 9,2 22

GONZALEZ DEL TORO, BORJA 7,4 22

37 RODRIGUEZ NEYRA, LUIS 14,8 15,4 21

DUARTE CURBELO, EMILIO MANUEL 12,1 12,2 21

CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 10,8 11,8 21

GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN 10,5 11,7 21

41 GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17,6 17,5 20

PEÑATE RAMIREZ, MIGUEL 9,6 10,2 20

PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 9,7 10,1 20

44 ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS 20,5 19,9 19

SUKHNI, SAMIR 15,4 19

PEREZ MARTEL, FRANCISCO 14,1 19

FARAGO ALMEIDA, RAFAEL 13,1 19

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH



48 REINHARD, WANDA 18 18

ROSSI, MASSIMO 18,3 18,1 18

SANTANA DELGADO, RAFAEL 14,1 14,2 18

LI , YOUYAN 13 13,6 18

52 RAMIREZ DIAZ-SAAVEDRA, ELIA 34,9 31,3 17

HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO 19,7 19,5 17

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 18 18,1 17

TAVIO LOPEZ, ALVARO 18,4 17

56 PECHHOLD, MICHAEL 21,5 21,1 16

ROSSI , GIORGIO 20,2 20,5 16

LU, JIEMIN 19,8 19,2 16

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 17,7 16

MAWER, IAN 17 16

61 GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES 18,2 18,6 15

GARCIA PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 19,1 15

SIU CHU YUN,TAK 17,6 15

GUADALUPE RODRIGUEZ, DARIO 15,1 16,1 15

MARTINEZ PALOMARES, ANDRES 11,3 15

66 UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO 14 15 14

67 RENSEN, ADRIAAN 24,2 13

CALVO, MASSIMO 19,5 13

WU , WEN 11,6 13

70 EUCHLER , GERDA 23,5 22,9 12

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO 22,1 12

BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 22 22,7 12

MARTI VALLES, CAYETANO DE 22,3 22,5 12

MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION 20,3 12

75 JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 26,5 25,7 11

FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN ENRIQUE 26,5 11

CABRERA CARDONA, PABLO 33,4 32,6 11

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 24,6 11

GARCIA CABALLERO, ALBERTO 21,7 11

GARCES MARTIN, JORGE 19,4 19,7 11

O`BRIEN , GERRY 15,3 16,1 11

82 BENALI SILVA, BILAL 28 10

DOSIL PARES, HUGO 22,2 10

WINARSKY, PETER 21,1 10

85 MEJIAS TEBAR, PABLO 26,3 9

LUEDTKE, EVELIN 23,4 24,1 9

VERBEEK, ROBERT 23,6 9

LLORENS GONZALEZ, BORJA 17,5 9

89 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 24 8

JORGE RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO 23,4 8

HEIMICH, VOLKER 20,5 8

ANTON MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 16,2 8

93 GONZALEZ HERRMANN, RAFAEL MARIA 31,7 7

PORTALES CASTRO, MIGUEL 24,8 24,9 7

95 MOLL, RONALD 26,5 6

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE 22,7 23,7 6

97 GONZALEZ SANTANA, MIGUEL ANGEL 28 5



HECK, SANDRO 26,5 5

RAVELO, LIDIA 15,3 5

100 PEÑATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 33,3 3

101 DIAZ-SAAVEDRA ZEROLO, Mª GABRIELA 32,5 2

SICURI , GIANMARCO 42,2 2

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 SANCHEZ DIAZ, REGINA 6,3 6,1 40

2 BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO 1,9 1,6 38

AAGESEN , LEIF INGE 7,9 7,5 38

4 RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA 2,2 2 36

SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 4 4,2 36

6 GREG, MARTIN 5 4,9 35

7 ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN 3,1 34

HELLENAES , THOR 3,9 34

LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 4,6 34

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 5,2 5,1 34

JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO 8,8 8,6 34

12 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA -1,9 33

ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS 5 33

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 4,9 33

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 6,8 6,7 33

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO 7,9 8 33

LOZANO PEÃATE, SEBASTIAN 9,3 10,4 33

18 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 1,3 32

MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC 7,6 7,8 32

CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ, ANA 6,3 32

21 SUNESON BRAVO DE LAGUNA, CARL MIGUEL 5,6 31

22 MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL 7 30

23 NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 9,2 29

24 GONZALEZ DEL TORO, BORJA 7,4 27

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO 11,4 10,7 39

2 GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO 14,8 14,2 38

VALERON RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL CLAUDIO 15 14,8 38

4 ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO 11,3 10,7 37

5 GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17,6 17,5 36

REINHARD, WANDA 18 36

7 BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 12,4 35

ROSSI, MASSIMO 18,3 18,1 35

9 CEJA HERNANDEZ, AITOR 10,2 34

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA



MEEHAN , GARY 11,8 11,3 34

RODRIGUEZ NEYRA, LUIS 14,8 15,4 34

TAVIO LOPEZ, ALVARO 18,4 34

13 VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 18 18,1 33

14 QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 11 11,7 32

SUKHNI, SAMIR 15,4 32

16 DUARTE AROCHA, JOSUE 10 31

NAVARRO GONZALEZ, JOSE CARMELO 11,5 31

DUARTE CURBELO, EMILIO MANUEL 12,1 12,2 31

PEREZ MARTEL, FRANCISCO 14,1 31

MAWER, IAN 17 31

GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES 18,2 18,6 31

22 CAZORLA MORALES, AARON 9,7 30

GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN 10,5 11,7 30

FARAGO ALMEIDA, RAFAEL 13,1 30

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 17,7 30

26 CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 10,8 11,8 29

SANTANA DELGADO, RAFAEL 14,1 14,2 29

SIU CHU YUN,TAK 17,6 29

29 LI , YOUYAN 13 13,6 28

30 PEÑATE RAMIREZ, MIGUEL 9,6 10,2 27

GUADALUPE RODRIGUEZ, DARIO 15,1 16,1 27

32 PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 9,7 10,1 26

UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO 14 15 26

34 MARTINEZ PALOMARES, ANDRES 11,3 23

WU , WEN 11,6 23

O`BRIEN , GERRY 15,3 16,1 23

37 ANTON MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 16,2 20

38 LLORENS GONZALEZ, BORJA 17,5 19

39 RAVELO, LIDIA 15,3 12

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 BUSTAMANTE RUIZ, LUIS MIGUEL 22 16 43

2 ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS 20,5 19,9 37

3 PECHHOLD, MICHAEL 21,5 21,1 36

EUCHLER , GERDA 23,5 22,9 36

JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 26,5 25,7 36

RAMIREZ DIAZ-SAAVEDRA, ELIA 34,9 31,3 36

7 HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO 19,7 19,5 34

LU, JIEMIN 19,8 19,2 34

9 ROSSI , GIORGIO 20,2 20,5 33

RENSEN, ADRIAAN 24,2 33

11 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 24,6 32

12 GARCIA PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 19,1 31

13 CALVO, MASSIMO 19,5 30

FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN ENRIQUE 26,5 30

CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA



CABRERA CARDONA, PABLO 33,4 32,6 30

16 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO 22,1 29

MARTI VALLES, CAYETANO DE 22,3 22,5 29

VERBEEK, ROBERT 23,6 29

19 MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION 20,3 28

GARCIA CABALLERO, ALBERTO 21,7 28

SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 24 28

BENALI SILVA, BILAL 28 28

23 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 22 22,7 27

MEJIAS TEBAR, PABLO 26,3 27

25 GARCES MARTIN, JORGE 19,4 19,7 26

DOSIL PARES, HUGO 22,2 26

LUEDTKE, EVELIN 23,4 24,1 26

28 PORTALES CASTRO, MIGUEL 24,8 24,9 25

HECK, SANDRO 26,5 25

30 WINARSKY, PETER 21,1 24

JORGE RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO 23,4 24

MOLL, RONALD 26,5 24

GONZALEZ HERRMANN, RAFAEL MARIA 31,7 24

34 HEIMICH, VOLKER 20,5 23

35 GONZALEZ SANTANA, MIGUEL ANGEL 28 21

36 MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE 22,7 23,7 20

37 PEÑATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 33,3 17

38 DIAZ-SAAVEDRA ZEROLO, Mª GABRIELA 32,5 16

39 SICURI , GIANMARCO 42,2 9


